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MAM Malaysian Cub Priv Championship ‘ /_-
www.malaysiancubprix.com

ROUND 3 - LYL INTERNATIONAL KARTING CIRCUIT, SELANGOR
OFFICIAL QUALIFYING:
AEON CREDIT SERVICE YAMAHA 135LC CHALLENGE

SAFE AIM MUTUAL SDN BHD usazam

BDN. BHD.

Lot 12, Jalan 97, Seksven 9, Kawasan Perusahaan Bandar Baru Bangi,

13650 Bangi, Selandor, Malaysia
E-mail: info@twmr.com, my

Tel:+603-B1338781 Faw +603-89261122

POS. Pts Comp. Rider
1 16  Md Al Syakir Zufayri
2 11 Danish Rifgi Yusnizam
3 25 Md Afig Hamdan
4 2 Ahmad Jebat Zulkarnain
5 28 Md Zill Qayyim
6 6  Ahmad Muizzudin Ahmad Nizam
7 15  Haidar Nur Akmal Md Zaki
8 8 Md Syahmi Mifzal Salmizan
9 14  Md Aqid Nazran Azmi

10 27  Ahmad Harith Ikhwan

11 7  Shah Putra Md Fadhil

12 17  Zakwan Anas Azizul Khairi

13 26  Shahuzzaifie Adli Shafendi

14 4 Md Irfan Zafri Sardi Md Adam

15 3 Md Nazmie Haikal Kamaruddin

16 9 Embok Danish Md Redzuan

17 18 Md Najdat Zaquan Azwardi

18 19  Abdullah Hurairah Abd Razak

19 12  Md Hakim Rosman

20 5 Md Azam Fikri Md Fairus
DNQ 13  Mizan Faris Danial Jamizan

10  Md lkram Yusof
20 Md Aqil Mirza
1 Syed Wafieq Aqeel Syed Mazri

Minimum Qualifying Lap Time (107%): 1:26.892

Race Condition:

Time: 1725 - 1735hrs
Track Conditions: Dry
Date: Jun 14, 2025
Track Length: 1.530 km

Chief Timekeeper:
Mohd Affan B. Mohd Rosli

Model
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC

YAMAHA 135L.C
YAMAHA 135L.C
YAMAHA 135LC

YAMAHA 135LC

STA
SGR
SGR
KUL
KUL
PHG
SGR
SGR
PNG
KTN

JHR
SGR

PNG
KTN

SGR
SGR

SGR

SGR

PNG

SGR

Team
SOON CHYE
OE JAYA RACING
YIAP LEE MOTOR
SKT CH MOTOR RACING
YKS SUPREME MOTOR
KS MOTOR RACING
BENTONG ASIA
SIN SOON SIN
ENG LUM RACING
BOON HUA
BERJAYA MEGA
CHAI KEN MOTORSPORTS
SLM MOTORSPORT
KIAN GIAP MOTORSPORTS
SUPER RACING
NEW CHEN MOTORSPORTS
SENG MOTOR
P&U CYCLE RACING
INTI DERAS
SGH CREDIT

KAVIN MOTOR
AKARJAYA

PJ WONG MOTOR
MOY HUAT

Clerk-of-the-Course:
Sergio F.Villenguez

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals
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Computerised Timing by: TWMR
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S BEST TIME
1:21.208
1:21.449
1:21.506
1:21.537
1:22.711
1:22.759
1:22.765
1:22.896
1:23.103
1:23.375
1:23.539
1:24.132
1:24.161
1:24.169
1:24.546
1:25.119
1:25.413
1:25.505
1:25.954
1:26.374
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1:27.144
1:27.571
1:29.209
1:32.920
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Fastest Lap Of Qualifying:
Fastest Lap Of Practice:

Chief Steward:
Shah Yahya
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Gap Diff Avg Speed  S1-BEST S2-BEST
67.826 33.164 21.555
0.241 0.241 67.625 33.235 21.498
0.298 0.057 67.578 33.060 21.382
0.329 0.031 67.552 33.435 21.493
1.503 1.174 66.593 34.036 21.522
1.551 0.048 66.555 33.714 21.689
1.557 0.006 66.550 33.713 21.610
1.688 0.131 66.445 33.673 21.784
1.895 0.207 66.279 33.944 21.924
2.167 0.272 66.063 34.090 21.959
2.331 0.164 65.933 34.320 22.015
2.924 0.593 65.469 34.083 22.523
2.953 0.029 65.446 34.145 22.080
2.961 0.008 65.440 34.233 22.264
3.338 0.377 65.148 35.099 22.322
3.911 0.573 64.709 35.051 22.275
4.205 0.294 64.487 35.022 22.192
4.297 0.092 64.417 35.187 22.279
4.746 0.449 64.081 35.005 22.054
5.166 0.420 63.769 35.702 22.692
5.936 0.770 63.206 35.398 22.563
6.363 0.427 62.898 36.011 22.812
8.001 1.638 61.743 36.478 24.112
11.712 3.711 59.277 38.483 24.022
I Time kph
16 Md Al Syakir Zufayri 1:21.208 67.826
16 Md Al Syakir Zufayri 1:22.724 66.583
[
MAM Steward: Club Steward:
Ahmad Suhaimi Jeffrey Oh
xipro® 9OD corsa TUSESA SOLFIL
PENGANJUR : PROMOTER : DISOKONG OLEH
© A

08 BHD.

S3-BEST
26.285
26.682
26.845
26.609
27.026
26.952
26.737
26.891
27.119
27.080
26.966
27.526
27.428
27.514
27.125
27.764
27.788
27.788
28.021
27.868

28.447
28.506
28.386
30.192



